Skandinavienkai Terminal —

<Finnlines

a Grimaldi Group company —

Monday til Friday, departures 05h48 — 19h18 (direct bus)

Bus 50: Skandinavienkai Terminal —

Lubeck Hbf (Main Station)

l§kandinavienkai Terminal
Traveminder LandstralRe
Roter Hahn

OstpreuRenring
SolmitzstralRe

Kiicknitzer Scheide
Kreuzwegbriicke
Burgtorfriedhof
Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 1
Kohlmarkt

ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 20

Libeck ZOB/Hbf
04:31 05:01]05:48 06:18 06:48 07:18 18:48 1018 [19.43 20:43 alle 23:43
04:32 05:02{05:49 06:19 06:49 ... 07:19 18:49 19:19 [19:44 20:44 60 23:44
04:37 05:07|05:54 06:24 06:54 07:10 07:24 18:54 19:24 [19:49 20:49 Min. 23:49
.. ... |05:58 06:28 06:58 07:14 07:28 18:58 1928 ... .. — ..

06:01 06:31 07:01 07:17 07:31 alle 19:01 19:31

06:03 06:33 07:03 07:19 07:33 30 19:03 19:33

06:07 06:37 07:07 07:23 07:37 Min. 19:07 19:37

06:12 06:42 07:12 07:28 07:42 19:12 19:42

06:14 06:44 07:14 07:30 07:44 19:14 19:44

06:23 06:53 07:23 07:39 07:53 19:23 19:53

7:28 07:44 07 19:28 19:

Monday til Friday, departures 19h43 — 23h43 (with changes)

Bus 50: Skandinavienkai Terminal —

Roter Hahn

|enka| Termlnal

l§kandin

Ostpreulienring
SolmitzstralRe
Kiicknitzer Scheide
Kreuzwegbriicke
Burgtorfriedhof
Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 1
Kohlmarkt
ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 20

04:31 05:01 05:48 06:18 06:48 07:18 18:48
04:32 05:02 05:49 06:19 06:49 ... 07:19 18:49
04:37 0507 05:54 06:24 06:54 07:10 07:24 18:54

05:58 06:28 06:58 07:14 07:28
06:01 06:31 07:01 07:17 07:31 alle
06:03 06:33 07:03 07:19 07:33 30
06:07 06:37 07:07 07:23 07:37 Min.
06:12 06:42 07:12 07:28 07:42
06:14 06:44 07:14 07:30 07:44
06:23 06:53 07:23 07:39 07:53
06:28 06:58 07:28 07:44 07:58

18:58
19:01
19:03
19:07
19:12
19:14
19:23

Bus 34: Roter Hahn — Libeck ZOB/Hbf

[Strandbahnhof Steig 1
Kurgartenstrale
Travemiinde/Priwallfahre
Teutendorfer Weg
Roénnauer Weg

HRoter Hahn
stpreulsenring

Solmitzstrale

Kiicknitzer Scheide

Siems

Kreuzwegbriicke
Burgtorfriedhof
Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 1
Kohlmarkt

ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 20

03:23 03:53 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:3 ¥

03:26 03:56 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:26 23:38
03:27 03:57 19:39 20:39 21:39 2239 23:39
03:30 04:00 19:42 20:42 21:42£2:42 23:42
03:32 04:02 19:44 20:44 21: Z E

103:36 04:06 R R R ; .

0340 04:10 04:40 05:10 [1952 20:52 2152 22:52 23:

103:44 04:14 04:44 05:14 }19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56
03:46 04:16 04:46 05:16 [19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58
03:48 04:18 04:48 05:18 |20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00
03:50 04:20 04:50 05:20 [20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02
03:54 04:24 04:54 05:24 |20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06
03:59 04:29 04:59 05:29 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11
04:02 04:32 05:02 05:32 |20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14
04:09 04:39 05:09 05:39 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 00:21
04:13 04:43 05:13 05:43 [20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25 00:25

Saturday, departures 06h48 — 18h48 (direct bus)

Bus 50: Skandinavienkai Terminal —

Liibeck ZOB/Hbf

|Skandinavienkai Terminal
Traveminder LandstralRe
Roter Hahn

OstpreuBenring
Solmitzstrale

Kicknitzer Scheide
Kreuzwegbriicke
Burgtorfriedhof
Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 1
Kohlmarkt

ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 20

8 07:18 07:48 0 118 09:48

7:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09 19 0949

0606 0654 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54
06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58
07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01
07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03
07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07
07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12
07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14
07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23
07.28 07:56 06:28 06:58 09:28 00:58 1028

11.12.2025/FLD Liibeck

18524
18:28
18:31

Public Transportation Liibeck & Travemiinde from 14.12.2025 — Version 1/1

Skandinavienkai Terminal —

<Finnlines

a Grimaldi Group company —

Saturday, departures 19h43 — 23h43 (with changes)
Roter Hahn

Bus 50: Skandinavienkai Terminal —

[Skandinavienkar Terminal

stpreulienring
Solmitzstralle
Kicknitzer Scheide
Kreuzwegbriicke
Burgtorfriedhof
Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 1
Kohlmarkt
ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 20

07 12 07: 42 08 12 08: 42 09 12 09:42 10:12
07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14
07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23
07:28 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28

Lubeck Hbf (Main Station)

Bus 34: Roter Hahn — Liibeck ZOB/Hbf

Strandbahnhof Steig 1
KurgartenstralRe
Travemiinde/Priwallfahre
Teutendorfer Weg
Roénnauer Weg

Roter Hahn
stpreuldenring

Solmitzstrae

Kiicknitzer Scheide

Siems

Kreuzwegbriicke
Burgtorfriedhof
Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 1
Kohlmarkt

2838
o0
~N

ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 20

RRRRRRRRRRER
BWWNNN=D 22200
WONOLROODOIPLODINO
OOOOOOOQOOOOOE
3RZ31383238k

Sunday, departures 08h17 — 23h42 (with changes)

Bus 50: Skandinavienkai Terminal —

Roter Hahn

Skandlnawenkal Terrnlnal
e a ale

Roter Hahn

ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Stelg 20

Bus 34: Roter Hahn — Liibeck Hbf/ZOB

same bus, number of bus

change of bus in

1
SolmitzstraRe
Kiicknitzer Scheide
Siems
Kreuzwegbriicke
Burgtorfriedhof
Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 1
Kohlmarkt

Strandbahnhof Steig 1 04:49 05:49 06:53 changes in ,Roter Hahn” “Roter Hahn”
Kurgartenstrae 04:52 05:52 06:56
Travemiinde/Priwallfahre 04:53 05:53 06:57 - - 19:39 20:39 24:39 22:39 23:39
Teutendorfer Weg 04:56 05:56 07:00 . - 19:42 20:42 2]:42 22:42 23:42
Ronnauer Weg 04:58 05:58 07:02 19:44 20:44
S 05:02 06:02 07:06 i : ® . : °

Roter Hahn 05:06 06:06 07:10§ 08:24 09:24 10:24 17:24 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52

05:10 06:10 07:14§ 08:27 09:27 10:27 17:27 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56

05:12 06:12 07:164 08:30 09:30 10:30
05:14 06:14 07:1808:32 09:32 10:32 alle
05:16 06:16 07:204 08:34 09:34 10:34 60
05:20 06:20 07:241 08:38 09:38 10:38 Min.
05:25 06:25 07:29 08:43 09:43 10:43
05:28 06:28 07:32 08:45 09:45 10:45
05:35 06:35 07:39 08:52 09:52 10:52

ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 20

05:39 06:39 07:43 08:57 09:57 10:57

17:30
17:32
17:34
17:38
17:43
17:45
17:52
17:57

19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58
20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00
20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02
20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06
20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11
20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:14
20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 00:21
20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25 00:25

12 11.12.2025/FLD Liibeck

Public Transportation Liibeck & Travemiinde from 14.12.2025 — Version 1/1

212



